WSC CLUB GALA 2010 RESULTS – 09/12/09

Key 

Xxx - Club Age group record (Data yet to be added GJM 14/12/10)

Xxx – Somerset Championship Qualifying Time

	100M Individual Medley

	Event
	Name
	Time

	Boys 10U
	Max Doughty
	1:55:85

	Girls 10U
	Ciara Munnery

Hannah Bevan
	1:52:19

1:53:54

	Boys 11U
	Curtis Coulson
	1:51:07

	Girls 12U
	Rebecca Parham

Harriet Burden

Phoebe Smith

Anna Small

Jessica Pate
	1:32:88

1:33:78

1:38:04

1:46:91

2:01:00

	Boys 12U
	Edward Feltham

Micheal Graham

Fintan Munnery

George Stuart Sendell
	1:32:72

1:36:84

1:41:40

1:48:25

	Girls 14U
	Briony Smith
	1:39:93

	Boys 15U
	Mathew Roach

Ollie Burden

Chris Miekle
	1:13;50

1:16:06

1:29:60

	Boys 17U
	Stephen Flagg
	1:24:94

	Boys 18U
	George Graham
	1:13:90

	Ladies Open 
	Phillippa O’Grady

Adele Parham
	1:19:06

1:19:88

	Mens Open
	Gavin Munnery
	1:21:34


	50M Butterfly

	Event
	Name
	Time

	Girls 9U

(25M)
	Hattie Smith

Molly Davies
	23:00

29:68

	Boys 9U

(25M)
	Edward O’Grady
	22:84

	Girls 10U
	Ciara Munnery 

Anna Bevan
	52:40

56:46

	Boys 10U


	Max Doughty

Harvey Mann
	54:22

1:09:94

	Boys 11U
	Alfie Mann

Curtis Coulson
	49:09

50:53

	Girls 12U
	Rebecca Parham

Harriet Burden

Anna Small
	44:50

45:65

53:82

	Boys 12U
	Fintan Munnery

Edward Feltham

Micheal Graham
	44:08

45:78

45:91

	Girls 14U
	Briony Smith
	47:12

	Boys 13U
	Tom Walker
	1:18:01

	Girls 14U
	No swimmers.

	Boys 15U
	Mathew Roach

Ollie Burden
	32:90

33:32

	Girls 15U
	Libby Woolacott
	39:81

	Boys 16U
	Peter Covell
	36:28

	Girls 16U
	Alex Roach
	41:25

	Boys 17U
	Stephen Flagg
	36:25

	Boys 18U
	George Graham
	31:28

	Ladies Open 
	Phillippa O’Grady

Adele Parham
	35:12

36:25


	50M Backstroke

	Event
	Name
	Time

	Girls 9U

(25M)
	Hattie Smith

Molly Davies
	23:87

31:60

	Boys 9U

(25M)
	Edward O’Grady
	25:13

	Girls 10U
	Ciara Munnery

Holly Taylor

Hannah Bevan

Isobel Burgess
	52:88

56:28

55:69

1:04:71

	Boys 10U
	Kurt Champion

Lewis Day

Max Doughty
	53:09

56:68

57:09

	Girls 11U
	Harriet Lovegrove

Klara Jenkins

Lucy Chant
	46:53

50:06

57:44

	Boys 11U
	Curtis Coulson
	47:37

	Girls 12U
	Harriet Burden

Rebecca Parham

Phoebe Smith

Anna Small

Jessica Pate
	42:06

42:46

47:31

47:69

58:31

	Boys 12U
	Edward Feltham

Micheal Graham

Fintan Munnery

George Sendell Stuart
	42:28

45:22

46:41

50:42

	Girls 14U
	Briony Smith

Rosie Chant
	47:97

48:34

	Boys 15U
	Mathew Roach

Ollie Burden

Floyer Sydenham

Chris Meikle
	33.91

33.91

37:32

43:53

	Girls 15U
	Libby Woolacott
	39:47

	Boys 16U
	Peter Covell
	38:96

	Boys 17U
	Stephen Flagg
	43:09

	Ladies Open 
	Phillippa O’Gardy

Adele Parham
	38:87

40:96

	Mens Open
	Gavin Munnery
	39:47


	50M breaststroke

	Event
	Name
	Time

	Girls 9U

(25M)
	Hattie Smith

Molly Davies
	28:87

39:65

	Boys 9U

(25M
	Edward O’Grady
	34:91

	Girls 10U


	Amelia Tarling

Hannah Bevan

Ciara Munnery

Holly Taylor

Isobel Burgess
	59:72

1:00:44

1:00:73

1:07:04

1:08:43

	Boys 10U
	Faelan Sydenham

Max Doughty

Oscar Small

Harvey Mann
	1:01:12

1:04:25

1:15:70

1:26:59

	Girls 11U
	Lucy Chant

Claire Ashford

Charley Walker

Klara Jenkins

Harriet Lovegrove

Lucy Mullins
	53:82

54:67

55:50

56:22

57:31

1:02:97

	Boys 11U
	Marcus Punton

Alfie Mann

Curtis Coulson

Ethan Green
	49:44

58:57

1:03:78

1:05:47

	Girls 12U
	Rebecca Parham

Phoebe Smith

Harriet Burden

Jessica Pate
	48:00

51:87

55:41

57:31

	Boys 12U
	Edward Feltham

Fintan Munnery

Micheal Graham

George Stuart Sendell
	47:38

58.28

58.93

59:20

	Girls 14U
	Rosie Chant

Briony Smith
	49:41

52:07

	Girls 15U
	Libby Woolacott
	47:81

	Boys 15U
	Floyer Sydenham

Ollie Burden
	38:78

42:72

	Girls 16U
	Louise Goodger
	46:04

	Boys 16U
	Peter Covell
	41:19

	Boys 17U
	Stephen Flagg
	48.50

	Boys 18U
	George Graham
	40:06

	Ladies Open 
	Phillippa O’Grady

Adele Parham
	42:50

42.81

	Mens Open
	Gavin Munnery
	43:22


	50M Freestyle

	Event
	Name
	Time

	Girls 9U

(25M)
	Hattie Smith
	20:94

	Boys 9U

(25M)
	Edward O’Grady
	20:52

	Girls 10U
	Ciara Munnery

Hannah Bevan

Amelia Tarling

Holly Taylor

Isobel Burgess
	45:37

47:07

48:37

53:34

56:62

	Boys 10U
	Faelan Sydenham

Lewis Day

Max Doughty

Kurt Champion

Harvey Mann

Oscar Small
	43:02

44:16

44:25

48:03

48:19

52:94

	Girls 11U
	Harriet Lovegrove

Klara Jenkins

Charley Walker

Claire Ashford

Lucy Chant

Lucy Mullins
	41:81

43:57

44:92

47:69

49:72

54:03

	Boys 11U
	Marcus Punton

Alfie Mann

Curtis Coulson
	39:84

41:66

45:13

	Girls 12U
	Rebecca Parham

Harriet Burden

Phoebe Smith

Jessica Pate
	37:07

38:44

39:81

45:50

	Boys 12U
	Edward Feltham

Micheal Graham

George Stuart Sendell

Fintan Munnery
	37:85

39:38

40:14

40:82

	Girls 14U
	Rosie Chant

Briony Smith
	41:30

41:30

	Girls 15U
	Libby Woolacott
	35:25

	Boys 15U
	Mathew Roach

Ollie Burden

Floyer Sydenham

Chris Meikle
	26:96
31:09

31:28

36:15

	Girls 16U
	Alex Roach

Louise Goodger
	34:94

37:77

	Boys 16U
	Peter Covell
	34:34

	Boys 17U
	Stephen Flagg
	33:59

	Boys 18U
	George Graham
	28:41

	Ladies Open 
	Adele Parham
	32:06

	Mens Open
	Gavin Munnery
	31:34


